
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 326.72 FT, N 670
FT, S 671.03 FT TO POB, EX RD R/

MEYERS JOHN STEVEN/MEYERS SUE
7020 49TH PL
EAST PALMETTO, FL 34221

03-5S-16-03455-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

3516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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302,610

1556/1680 12/11/2025 WD U I 18 190,000
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GRANTEE:

THE SECRETARY OF VETE

MEYERS JOHN STEVEN

1530/1358 12/26/2024 WD U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLIED FIRST BANK D/B
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32465 MAINT/ALTR 75 11/07/2014

6658 SFR 32,000 12/10/1992

HX Base Yr

480 SW SUMMERHILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,081 92.5056 103.61 215,612 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1554

BAS 252 100 252 16,972

BAS 1,302 100 1,302 87,685

FEP 262 80 210 14,143

FGR 576 55 317 21,349

2,392 2,081 140,148

BAS= W25 S28 FEP= S6 E46 N6W4 S2 W7 N2 W35$ E35 S2 E7 N2 E4
N4 FGR= E24 N24 W24 S24$ N24 BAS= N12 W21 S12 E21$ W21$.

BAS

25
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35
2

7
2

4

4

24

21
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6

4
2

7
2

35

FGR

24

24

24

24

BAS 12

21

12

21

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 672

3 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,880

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 28 12 336.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,704

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

14,106

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,330


